## **2019 Christmas Fair Application**

Todays Date:	Application Deadline: November 16, 2019
Set up begins at: 8:00 a.m. (Friday Booth Space includes: one 6' (or 8' Location: Coopersville Farm Muser Mailing Address: PO Box 64, Coop	@coopersvillefarmmuseum.org or events@coopersvillefarmmuseum.org
	of items for sale):t be items similar to your items, especially when they are homemade.
Enclose fee with application. Make it Card for payment.	e checks payable to <b>Coopersville Farm Museum</b> . Stop in or call to use Cred
\$30 booth fee for singlCoopersville Farm Mu	ables or approx. 10' x 6' space) plus donation of items valued at least \$20 le booth (approx. 6' x 4')plus a donation of items valued at \$10 or more  seum Member (half price)  \$15 single booth
	r November 16, 2019) <u>add \$20</u> . If the \$20 fee is not included with your ment will be returned & you will not have a secured spot in the Show.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ONS!! The Christmas Fair will not be canceled due to weather.
Business Name if different:	
Phone #s:	
Email:	
Mailing Address:	
City, State, Zip:	

Please make a copy for your records and return this completed application with payment to **Coopersville Farm Museum, PO Box 64, Coopersville, MI 49404.** 

You will receive confirmation either via email, snail mail, or phone call, once your application has been approved. Thank you for being part of the Annual Christmas Fair at the Coopersville Farm Museum and Event Center!